
CAE: 72216491455141
CAE VTO: 03/06/2022

Sistema de Gestion   

00008761

CBU:
FECHA VENCIMIENTO PAGO:

OBSERVACIONES:

FACTURA

CODIGO N° 01

0002-

24/05/2022

3660

SEGUFER SA

TOLL 2875

Capital Federal

Resp. Inscripto

CP:1280 30-67814536-6

CONTADO C/E.-

6264 9 21,65 194,85CINTA DE LATON 0,20 x 320 mm S/D

9907 11 18,90 207,90CINTA DE LATON 0,40 x 300 mm S/D

9931 20 18,90 378,00CINTA DE LATON 0,50 x 300 mm S/D

780,75

780,75

944,71

163,96

0,00% 00,00

Novecientos cuarenta y cuatro dólares con  71/100

 DOLAR BILLETE BNA $124
24-05-22 

  320211

  6347


